GVM Global Vehicle Motor Power Series
Permanent Magnet (PMAC) Motor
for Mobile Systems
2
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED
HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized dis-
tributors provide product and/or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

Order Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Order example GVM 310 200 P BA1 W R A 3 1 PD
1 Motor series
GVM Global Vehicle Motor
GVK 1 Global Vehicle Kit Motor
2 Frame size (outer width)
210 210 mm
310 310 mm
3 Stack length
GVM210 GVM310
050 x
100 x
125 x
150 x
200 x x
250 x
300 x
400 x
4 Type of Motor Series
P Power Series
5 Magnetics option
.... See motor tables
6 Cooling system
W Liquid cooling (please contact us for flow
& cooling temperature data)
7 Feedback
R Brushless resolver
S Sincos encoder
8 Thermal switch
A PT1000 and PTC (GVM310 only)
B PT1000 (GVM210 only)
9 Power Termination
3 1 x HV PowerLokTM 300A PL083X-301
4 2 3 x HV PowerLokTM 500A PL00X-500
5 1, 2 2 x HV PowerLokTM 300A PL083X-301
6 Terminal Box
10 Feedback Termination
1 12 male pin pigtail Deutsch
DTM04-12PA
11 Output Shaft
GVM210 GVM310
PA SAE A page 10-13
PB SAE B page 10-13
PC SAE C page 10-13 page 15, 17
PD SAE D page 15, 17
TA Traction page 10-13
TB Traction page 10-13 page 16, 18
WA 1 Wet spline SAE A
WB 1 Wet spline SAE B
WC 1 Wet spline SAE C
WD 1 Wet spline SAE D
1 Please consult us
² GVM310 only
23
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Pump and Power Systems
14249 Industrial Parkway
Marysville, OH 43040 USA
phone  (937) 644-3915
European Headquarters
La Tuilière 6, 1163 Etoy,
Switzerland
Tel: +41 21 821 85 00
© 2022 Parker Hannifi n Corporation. All rights reserved.
Your authorized Distributor
192-300125N1 US 10/2022© 2022 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rigths reserved.